Mistrzostwa Slaska 10 latkéw
Dabrowa Gornicza, 30.11.2018

Najlepszy Zawodnik za 2 starty wg.FINA

Chtopcéw, Rocznik 2008

Wiodarczyk Marcel
Polonius Filip

Pergét Igor

Pinczak Mateusz
takomy Filip

Pietrzak Dominik
Slota Wojciech

Urban Oskar
Panczykowski Wiktor
Staniszewski Wiktor

. Ortowski Szymon
. Kotodziej Tomasz
. Saj Radostaw

. Kosmala Oliwier
. Koplin Franciszek

Owczarek tukasz

. Rumian Szymon
. Loch Borys

Stowik Marcel

. Sliwinski Kryspin
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UKS Huragan Sosnowiec

KS Gornik Radlin

UKS Salmo Zory

UKS DRAGON Bedzin

SIKRET Gliwice

UKS ORKA Czestochowa

UKS DRAGON Bedzin

KS Pigtka Chorzow

MUKS Gilus Gilowice

UKP Ruda Slaska

CSiR MOS Dabrowa Goérnicza
MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Gory
Klub Plywacki H20 Jastrzebie-Zdroj
UKS Salmo Zory

SIKRET Gliwice

UKS ORKA Czestochowa

MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Géry
MKS Park Wodny Tarnowskie Géry
UKP Ruda Slaska

LKS Jednos¢ 32 Przyszowice

548
542
521
510
494
467
435
431
428
409
408
403
384
368
355
351
350
340
339
337

N DNNNDNNNDNNNNNDNNNNNNNDDN

Splash Meet Manager, 11.56278

Registered to SiKReT Gliwice
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